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Communiqué - 5

Technical Officials
President of Commissaires’ Panel

FUJIMORI Nobuyuki UCI International Commissaire

Panel Member

SAITO Koichiro IWAMA Mitsuteru

SUMIKAMA Jyunnichi FUJIMORI Asako
Organising Committee

Chairman MURAOKA Isao President of JICF

Adviser ISEKI Yasumasa Vice President of JICF

Race Director
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Track Manager
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MATSUKURA Nobuhiro
MIYAKE Shuichiro
ASAKA Eiji

General Director of JICF

Director of JICF

General Director of NAGANO Cycling

ASHIDA Chisato MORIKAWA Kazuyuki UEDA Mizuki HIRABAYASHI Ko
OKUHARA Shinji DENNO Ryutaro HIRUKAWA Kota MISAWA Shigeyuki
TANAKA Hiroki ITO Kiyoaki TSUNO Masayo ITO Masashi
ENDO Mitsuhito HIRABAYASHI Kengo MIYAZAKI Hiroshi YOKOUCHI Yoshihiro
NUNOME Kazuya KOGA Takefumi SHIR AISHI Noriaki MIYAZAKI Taketo
OWAKI Tsuneo KOYAMA Akifumi HIRAMATSU Ryuiji ABE Chiaki
TAKEDA Akira ARAI Junichi

Dctor
KANEKO Minoru

General Affair

NAKAGAWA Toshihiko  MIYAKE Shuichiro TAMAKI Nobuo
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100 641 902 37
100 608 612 18
100 211 695 25
100 209 981 57
100 112 020 66
100 961 686 12
100 071 817 21
100 209 994 70
100 210 767 67
100 207 761 68
100 208 651 85
100 216 089 54
100 211 172 84
100 963 677 63
100 209 157 09
100 107 735 49
100 214 446 60
100 209 257 12
100 213 206 81
100 108 952 05
100 210 085 64
100 111 641 75
100 216 454 31
100 108 953 06
100 213 164 39
100 106 405 77
100 108 951 04
100 210 066 45
100 157 876 41
100 111 642 76
100 211 146 58
100 106 084 47
100 111 559 90
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Last Name
SHIMA
SHIDA
HASHIYA
MURATA
ANBAI
HAKAMADA
OGAWA
NANGI
SAKANO
CHIBA
OHKITA
OKANO
NAKA
TAKAHASH
YOSHIMOTO
OBARA
DESSHO
ABE
KUBO
TANAKA
UESUGI
NAKAJIMA
SUEHIRO
KAJIHARA
KAJIHARA
ITAKURA
ARAKAWA
KISHIDA
MANABE
HATTA
NAKANO
KANG
LAW
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First Name
Shono
Ryusei
Narumi
Yuki
Taisei
Yuki
Junpei
Takumi
Takumi
Shota
Sho
Ryuki
Taku
Shinya
Taisei
Yuta
Akinojo
Yusuke
Kouiji
Katsuhisa
Yoshiki
Shion
Kairi
Daichi
Kaito
Genki
Hitoshi
Takeshi
Tomohiro
Tomoya
Shinji
Shih Feng
Tsz Chun

JICF International Track Cup

Communiqué - 6
Men Elite SPRINT - QUALIFICATION - 200 M FTT - START LIST
StaBIBUCI ID

Country Team

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
TPE
HKG

Doshisha University

Asahi University-B

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Nippon Sport Science University-B
Waseda University-B

Rikkyo University

Rikkyo University

Nihon University-B

Tokyo University-B

Tokyo University-B

Keio University

Juntendo University

Miyagi

JPCA - JPCU-Hukushima
JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka
JPCA - JPCU-Aomori

Nihon University-B

Shinshu University

Nippon Sport Science University-A
Waseda University-A

Asahi University-A

Nihon University-A

Doshisha University

Chuo University

Chuo University

Meiji University-A

Meiji University-A

NIFS Kanoya-A

NIFS Kanoya-A

Nihon University-A

Waseda University-A
Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
Hong Kong, China
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Women SPRINT - QUALIFICATION - 200 M FTT - START LIST
Country Team

StaBIB
1 211
2212
3213
4 214
5 203
6 210
7 234
8 225
9 228

UCI ID
100 155 708 07
100 648 110 37
100 963 443 23
100 632 273 11
100 107 976 96
100 100 950 54
100 161 495 71
100 111 359 84
100 155 727 26

Last Name
KIM

KWON

LEE
YAMAGUCHI
LI

KIM
UCHIMURA
KolzuMl
MATSUMOTO

First Name
Hyesu

Soyeon

Haran

Mami

Yin Yin

Huiju

Fuuka
Yumena

Shino

KOR
KOR
KOR
JPN
HKG
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN

Korea Business Cycling Federation
Korea Business Cycling Federation
Korea Business Cycling Federation
Extreme Tsukuba

Hong Kong, China

Korea Business Cycling Federation
NIFS Kanoya-B

Waseda University-A

Nippon Sport Science University-B

Gender

= 22 2 2 2 =2 2|2

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION 1 : AARF4 HERERBUER
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Communiqué - 7

Women Elite OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - START LIST

Sta BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 216 100 096 686 58 KAJIHARA Yumi JPN  Japan National-1 w
2 209 100 059 680 09 HAUNG Ting Ying TPE  Chinese Taipei Cycling Team w
3 204 100 089 990 55 YANG Qianyu HKG  Hong Kong, China w
4 208 100 159 541 57 Luo Yiwei SIN Singapore National Team w
5 205 100 086 890 59 PANG Yao HKG  Hong Kong, China w
6 201 100 459 660 58 LEE Sze Wing HKG  HKSI Pro Cycling Team W
7 218 100 108 001 24 FURUYAMA Kie JPN  Japan National-2 W
8 202 100 077 719 06 LEUNG Wing Yee HKG  HKSI Pro Cycling Team w
9 235 100 108 012 35 HASHIMOTO Yuya JPN NIFS Kanoya-B W
10 206 100 525 705 46 AU Hoi lan MAC  Macau Cycling Team w
11 219 100 098 088 05 SUZUKI Nao JPN  Japan National-2 w
12 213 100 963 443 23 LEE Haran KOR  Korea Business Cycling Federation w
13 217 100 090 206 77 NAKAMURA Kisato JPN  Japan National-1 W
14 215 100 065 521 30 UWANO Minami JPN  Ciel Bleu Kanoya w
15 227 100 152 874 83 NAKAMURA Aika JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B w
16 211 100 155 708 07 KIM Hyesu KOR  Korea Business Cycling Federation w
17 231 100 213 111 83 NAKATOMI Shoko JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A w
18 233 100 207 802 12 ISHIGAMI Yuno JPN NIFS Kanoya-A w
19 230 100215872 31 SAKAMOTO Honoka JPN  Asahi University-A W
20 207 100 722 565 93 AU Hoi Man MAC  Macau Cycling Team w
21 220 100 961 690 16 ITSUMIDA Nao JPN  Juntendo University w
22 221 100 161 289 59 NODERA Kaede JPN Juntendo University w
23 222 100 212 668 28 NAKAGAWA Yuri JPN Nihon University-A W
24 223 100 209 820 90 SUZUKI Honoka JPN Hosei University-A W
25 224 100211 863 96 TARODA Mio JPN Hosei University-A W
26 226 100213 069 41 IKEGAMI Akari JPN  Waseda University-A w
27 229 100 214 252 60 IWAMOTO Anna JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B w
28 232 100214 294 05 NARUMI Ayaka JPN NIFS Kanoya-A W

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION 1 : AARF4 HERERBUER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Men Elite MADISON QUALIFY 10km Heat 1- START LIST REVISED

St: BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 4 100 077 714 01 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG Hong Kong, China M
5 100 077 717 04 LEUNG Ka Yu HKG Hong Kong, China M
9 17 100 078 322 27 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN Japan National-1 M
66 100 157 962 30 WATANABE Keita JPN Meiji University-B M
3 8 100 081 351 49 CHEN Chie Liang TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
9 100148 729 12 LI Wen Chao TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
4 10 100 095 114 38 SHIMMURA Minori JPN CS Slinger M
11 100 090 160 31 KOBAYASHI Taisei JPN CS Slinger M
5 125 100 155 714 13 SOGABE Atsunori JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
126 100 155 651 47 YOSHIOKA Mamoru JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
6 117 100 214 661 81 KUBOTA Kanei JPN Asahi University-B M
118 100 213 056 28 TAKI Kazuma JPN Asahi University-B M
7 133 100 849 505 60 KAWATO Soma JPN NIFS Kanoya-A M
136 100 214 239 47 NAGAMATSU Kugo JPN NIFS Kanoya-A M
8 33 100 838 448 61 MIYAKE Yuki JPN Keio University M
35 100 215 285 26 KOUKETSU Soutaro JPN Keio University M
g 58 100 112 029 75 KONDO Shoma JPN Hosei University-A M
63 100210 029 08 SAITO Tomoki JPN Meiji University-B M
10 69 100212 137 79 SHIMADA Shusei JPN Meisei University-A M
70 100 208 068 84 MATSUI Mugen JPN Meisei University-A M
1" 74 100 838 259 66 KITTA Kazuki JPN Rikkyo University M
77 100 838 261 68 TABE Koumei JPN Rikkyo University M
12 108 100 216 090 55 ONO Shunsuke JPN Asahi University-A M
110 100 213 053 25 HIRATA Yuki JPN Asahi University-A M
13 137 100 214 271 79 NAGAMATSU Daisuke JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M
139 100 214 636 56 TAKARA Syuya JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M

Men Elite MADISON QUALIFY 10km Heat 2- START LIST REVISED

St: BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
4 1 100 062 781 06 CHEUNG King Lok HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
2 100 090 129 00 MOW Ching Yin HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
5 18 100 059 321 38 KUBOKI Kazushige JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
19 100 107 990 13 IMAMURA Syunsuke JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
3 94 100 145 250 25 TOUBARU Hayato JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
96 100213 051 23 MITSUDA Kouki JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
4 15 100 092 528 71 HARADA Hiroaki JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
58 100 112 029 75 KONDO Shoma JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
5 80 100 151 443 10 NAKAGAWA Ken JPN Waseda University-A M
83 100 155 642 38 ONO Hiroto JPN Waseda University-A M
6 86 100 838 451 64 KATANO Riku JPN Waseda University-B M
87 100 160 317 57 YAMAMOTO Masahiro JPN Waseda University-B M
7 20 100 090 873 65 WATANABE Shotaro JPN AISAN RACING TEAM M
21 100 095 318 48 KUSABA Keigo JPN AISAN RACING TEAM M
5 25 100 946 470 25 YOSHII Koji JPN Tokyo Madison M
40 100210 140 22 NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi JPN Chuo University M
9 64 100 214 268 76 KOBAYASHI Ukyo JPN Meiji University-A M
66 100 157 962 30 WATANABE Keita JPN Meiji University-B M
10 71 100 209 164 16 TSUDA Yuta JPN Meisei University-B M
73 100 211 688 18 HANAMI Kazuya JPN Meisei University-B M
11 99 100 211 702 32 KAWADA Shinya JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B M
100 100 213 354 35 MATSUBARA Sousuke JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B M
12 123 100 214 934 63 YACHI Kenta JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A M
124 100 110 593 94 SHIMIZU Taiki JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A M
13 140 100 210 083 62 TAKEZAWA Keisuke JPN NIFS Kanoya-C M
141 100 214 644 64 KOYATA Takato JPN NIFS Kanoya-C M

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION 1 : AARF4 HERERBUER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Communiqué - 9

Men Elite KEIRIN QUALIFY - START LIST

StaBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender

1 7 100 106 084 47 KANG Shih Feng TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
2 48 100 111 641 75 INAKAJIMA Shion JPN Nihon University-A M
3 13100209 157 09 YOSHIMOTO Taisei JPN JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka M
4 39 100213 164 39 |KAJIHARA Kaito JPN Chuo University M
5 85 10021131230 SATOU Ibuki JPN Waseda University-A M
6 109 100 157 952 20 KURIYAMA Kazuki JPN Asahi University-A M
7 140/ 100 210 083 62 TAKEZAWA Keisuke JPN NIFS Kanoya-C M
StaiBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 31100 111 559 90 LAW Tsz Chun HKG Hong Kong, China M
2 81 100211 146 58 NAKANO Shinji JPN Waseda University-A M
3 14100 963 677 63 TAKAHASHI Shinya JPN JPCA - JPCU-Hukushima M
4 50 100 833 927 02 NAKAGAWA Seidai JPN Nihon University-A M
5 91100961687 13 ONO Gouta JPN Waseda University-B M
6 111 100212 935 04 | MORIMOTO Keitaro JPN Asahi University-A M

StaiBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender

1 62 100 108 951 04 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi JPN Meiji University-A M
2 65 100 106 405 77 ITAKURA Genki JPN Meiji University-A M
3 16 100106 389 61 HORI Koki JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
4 54 100211 24560 TACHIBANA Masaya JPN Nihon University-B M
5 92100 157 875 40 KUWANA Ryoya JPN Nippon Sport Science University- M
6 114 100209 482 43 KINOSHITA Touya JPN Asahi University-B M

StaiBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender

1 89 100 112 020 66 ANBAI Taisei JPN Waseda University-B M
2 138 100 845243 66 TANAKA Shunta JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M
3 23100211 172 84 NAKAI Taku JPN Miyagi M
4 57 100214 446 60 DESSHO Akinojo JPN Nihon University-B M
5 101 100 211 695 25 HASHIYA Narumi JPN Nippon Sport Science University- M
6 126 100 155 651 47 YOSHIOKA Mamoru JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M

StaiBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender

1 135 100 157 876 41 MANABE Tomohiro JPN NIFS Kanoya-A M
2 29 100216 089 54 OKANO Ryuki JPN Juntendo University M
3 78100961 686 12 HAKAMADA Yuki JPN Rikkyo University M
4 102 100216 033 95 HATTORI Kounosuke JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B |M
5 113 100 838 252 59 OKAZAKI Rikuto JPN Asahi University-B M
6 127 100213 041 13 IWAMOTO Nozomi JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M

StaiBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 17 100078 322 27 ' HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN Japan National-1 M
2 12 100 107 735 49 |OBARA Yuta JPN JPCA - JPCU-Aomori M
3 32 100208 651 85 OHKITA Sho JPN Keio University M
4 79 100210229 14 SATO Rusia JPN Rikkyo University M
5 105 100 838 262 69 KANEHIRA Yuki JPN Shinshu University M
6 129 100 216 454 31 SUEHIRO Kairi JPN Doshisha University M

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F##: HAZA BErEREOER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp A
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Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 1 - START LIST REVISED

Communiqué - 10

Start Order BIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 17 100 078 322 27 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN  Japan National-1 M
2 9 100 148 729 12 LI Wen Chao TPE  Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
3 2 100090 129 00 MOW Ching Yin HKG  HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
4 19 100 107 990 13 IMAMURA Syunsuke JPN  TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
5 15 100 092 528 71 HARADA Hiroaki JPN  Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
6 10 100 095 114 38 SHIMMURA Minori JPN  CS Slinger M
7 25 100946 470 25 YOSHII Koji JPN  Tokyo Madison M
8 28 100961 680 06 NAKAYAMA Seiji JPN  University of Tsukuba M
9 35 10021528526 KOUKETSU Soutaro JPN  Keio University M
10 41 100215900 59 UMAKOSHI Hiroyuki JPN  Chuo University M
11 45 100 838 454 67 YODA Junnosuke JPN Tokyo University-B M
12 55 100213 237 15 KOJIMA Naoki JPN  Nihon University-B M
13 59 100216 000 62 YABE Hayato JPN Hosei University-A M
14 63 100210029 08 SAITO Tomoki JPN  Meiji University-B M
15 67 10021177811 SUZUKI Kouta JPN  Meisei University-A M
16 74 100838 25966 KITTA Kazuki JPN Rikkyo University M
17 83 100 155642 38 ONO Hiroto JPN Waseda University-A M
18 95 10021161542 ABIKO Muneyoshi JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
19 99 10021170232 KAWADA Shinya JPN  Nippon Sport Science University-B M
20 112 100 215 195 33 KAMEGAI Masayoshi JPN Asahi University-A M
21 120 100 215264 05 YAMAUCHI Keita JPN  Chukyo University M
22 125 100 155714 13 SOGABE Atsunori JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
23 133 100 849 505 60 KAWATO Soma JPN__ NIFS Kanoya-A M

Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 2 - START LIST REVISED

Start Order BIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 4 100077 714 01 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG  Hong Kong, China M
2 1 100062 781 06 CHEUNG King Lok HKG  HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
3 8 10008135149 CHEN Chie Liang TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
4 52 100214368 79 SATO Ken JPN  Nihon University-A M
5 22 100 111 356 81 OMAE Kakeru JPN  AISAN RACING TEAM M
6 11 100 090 160 31 KOBAYASHI Taisei JPN  CS Slinger M
7 26 100214 860 86 NAKANO Yuta JPN  Hakusei cycling team M
8 30 10021180740 SHIGETA Keito JPN  Juntendo University M
9 37 100208 073 89 HARA Takayasu JPN Keio University M
10 42 100207 771 78 SHINTANI Yoshifumi JPN  Tokyo University-A M
11 47 100641 90540 OKANO Ryo JPN  Tokyo University-C M
12 56 100210 218 03 TAKAHASHI Shun JPN  Nihon University-B M
13 60 100 209 089 38 AOSHIMA Keisuke JPN  Hosei University-B M
14 64 100214268 76 KOBAYASHI Ukyo JPN  Meiji University-A M
15 68 100 355 317 87 HIRABAYASHI Fuki JPN  Meisei University-A M
16 76 100 838 260 67 KANEKO Masataka JPN Rikkyo University M
17 88 100214 643 63 HOSODA Yuta JPN  Waseda University-B M
18 96 100213 05123 MITSUDA Kouki JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
19 103 100 215 588 38 NISHIMURA Takeshi JPN Niigata Agri-Food University M
20 116 100 215183 21 TANASE Yoshihiro JPN  Asahi University-B M
21 121 10021577531 ITO Kouhei JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A M
22 128 100 214 314 25 ISHIKAWA Koudai JPN  Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
23 139 100 214 636 56 TAKARA Syuya JPN __ NIFS Kanoya-B M

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F##: HAZA BErEREOER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
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Communiqué - 11

Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 3 - START LIST REVISED

Start Order BIB UCIID

1 5
2 6
3 18
4 137
5 136
6 24
7 27
8 31
9 40
10 43
11 49
12 58
13 61
14 66
15 73
16 80
17 90
18 98
19 104
20 119
21 122
22 132
23 141

100 077 717 04
100 093 860 45
100 059 321 38
100 214 271 79
100 214 239 47
100 838 327 37
100 961 678 04
100 211 426 47
100 210 140 22
100 208 422 50
100 112 025 71
100 112 029 75
100 213 166 41
100 157 962 30
100 211 688 18
100 151 443 10
100 548 274 14
100 211 555 79
100 641 899 34
100 209 258 13
100 162 814 32
100 216 241 12
100 214 644 64

Last Name
LEUNG

SIM

KUBOKI
NAGAMATSU
NAGAMATSU
YAMAURA
KOGA
SONODA
NAKAMURA
KIMURA
KAIHARA
KONDO
MIYAGAWA
WATANABE
HANAMI
NAKAGAWA
KAWANO
SEKINE
TERAO
KAWASHIMA
FUJITA
UEMASU
KOYATA

First Name
Ka Yu
Teck Kwang Calvin
Kazushige
Daisuke
Kugo
Hideaki
Hiroaki
Taichi
Tatsuyoshi
Hibiki
Ryota
Shoma
Yamato
Keita
Kazuya
Ken

Shoki
Norihiro
Shun
Yusuke
Shunsuke
Kazuyuki
Takato

Country

HKG
SIN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Team

Hong Kong, China
Singapore National Team
TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
NIFS Kanoya-B

NIFS Kanoya-A

Matsumoto Tec.High School
University of Tsukuba
Juntendo University

Chuo University

Tokyo University-A

Nihon University-A

Hosei University-A

Hosei University-B

Meiji University-B

Meisei University-B
Waseda University-A
Waseda University-B

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Shinshu University

Chukyo University

Kyoto Sangyo University-A
Osaka Sangyo University
NIFS Kanoya-C

Gender

ETETETETETETEEEEEEEZELEEEZEZEZELZELEERER

Qualify: 10 km (30 laps), intermediate sprint every 6 laps.
Best 8 riders go to FINAL,
Next 8 riders go to B-Final
F:&  BERE 10km(30 /&), FRRTUUAE 6 B
A LA 8 BRIRE LR,
EHRD 8 BRI E L B REFEA~EH T S.

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION 1 : AARF4 HERERBUER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

OO BB R A— L —ZOREEE

Auto Race



, ©}

PRINCE TOMOHITO MEMORIAL
5 WORLD GRAND PRIX

JICF International Track Cup

6™ Edition 2019-July

% 6 @ JICF BRIy oAy BEEREAS

Women Elite KEIRIN QUALIFY - START LIST

Communiqué - 12

StaBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 203 100107 976 96 LI Yin Yin HKG Hong Kong, China W
2 211 100 155708 07 |KIM Hyesu KOR Korea Business Cycling Federatio W
3 213 | 100 963 443 23 LEE Haran KOR Korea Business Cycling Federatio W
4 220 100961690 16 ITSUMIDA Nao JPN Juntendo University W
5 225/ 100 111 359 84 KOIZUMI Yumena JPN Waseda University-A W
StaBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 210 100 100 950 54 KIM Huiju KOR Korea Business Cycling Federatio W
2 212 100648 110 37 |[KWON Soyeon KOR Korea Business Cycling Federatio W
3 214 100632273 11 YAMAGUCHI Mami JPN Extreme Tsukuba W
4 221 100161289 59 NODERA Kaede JPN Juntendo University W
5 234 | 10016149571 UCHIMURA Fuuka JPN NIFS Kanoya-B W
Women Elite MADISON - FINAL - STSRT LIST
Sta BIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 204 100 089 990 55 YANG Qianyu HKG Hong Kong, China W
205 100 086 890 59 PANG Yao HKG Hong Kong, China W
5 216 100 096 686 58 KAJIHARA Yumi JPN Japan National-1 w
217 100 090 206 77 NAKAMURA Kisato JPN Japan National-1 w
3 218 100 108 001 24 FURUYAMA Kie JPN Japan National-2 W
219 100 098 088 05 SUZUKI Nao JPN Japan National-2 w
4 201 100 459 660 58 LEE Sze Wing HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team W
202 100077 719 06 LEUNG Wing Yee HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team W
5 227 100 152 874 83 NAKAMURA Aika JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B w
229 100 214 252 60 IWAMOTO Anna JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B W
6 232 100 214 294 05 NARUMI Ayaka JPN NIFS Kanoya-A w
233 100 207 802 12 ISHIGAMI Yuno JPN NIFS Kanoya-A w
7 206 100 525 705 46 AU Hoi lan MAC Macau Cycling Team w
207 100 722 565 93 AU Hoi Man MAC Macau Cycling Team W
Women Elite 500m Time Trial Final-Start List
Start Ord BIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 1H 213 | 100 963 443 23 |LEE Haran KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation | W
2 1B
3 2H 211 | 100 155708 07 KIM Hyesu KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation | W
4 2B 209 100059 680 09 HAUNG Ting Ying TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team |W
5 3H 234 100 161 495 71 UCHIMURA Fuuka JPN NIFS Kanoya-B \Wi
6 3B 228 100 155727 26 MATSUMOTO Shino JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B | W
7 4H 225 | 100 111 359 84 |[KOIZUMI Yumena JPN Waseda University-A w
8 4B 203 | 100107 976 96 LI Yin Yin HKG Hong Kong, China W
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Men Elite 1km Time Trial Final-Start List

Start OrcBIB

1

0o N o o b~ WN

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

1H
1B
2H
2B
3H
3B
4H
4B
5H
58
6H
6B
7H
7B
8H
8B
9H
9B
10H
108
11H
11B
12H
128
13H
13B
14H
14B
15H
158
16H
168
17H
178
18H
188
19H
198
20H
20B
21H
21B

140
131
130
128
127
124
123
114
107
102
93
92
91
84
82
79
75
72
54
53
50
47
46
44
43
42
39
38
36
34
29
28
27
7
89
115
97
109
138
134
51
16

UCI ID
100 210 083 62 | TAKEZAWA
100 961 689 15 INISHIDA
100 641 902 37 |SHIMA
100 214 314 25  ISHIKAWA
100 213 041 13  IWAMOTO
100 110 593 94 |SHIMIZU
100 214 934 63 | YACHI
100 209 482 43 |[KINOSHITA
100 210 085 64 UESUGI
100 216 033 95 HATTORI
100 213 206 81 |[KUBO
100 157 875 40 [ KUWANA
100 961 687 13 |ONO
100 108 952 05 I TANAKA
100 208 666 03 INAYA
100 210 229 14 |SATO
100 071 817 21 OGAWA
100 211 420 41 [IMAI
100 211 245 60 [ TACHIBANA
100 209 994 70 INANGI
100 833 927 02 INAKAGAWA
100 641 905 40 | OKANO
100 210 767 67 |SAKANO
100 207 761 68 |CHIBA
100 208 422 50 KIMURA
100 207 771 78 |SHINTANI
100 213 164 39 KAJIHARA
100 108 953 06 [ KAJIHARA
100 838 255 62 |SATO
100 961 681 07 |[KADA
100 216 089 54 OKANO
100 961 680 06 INAKAYAMA
100 961 678 04 KOGA
100 106 084 47 |[KANG
100 112 020 66 |ANBAI
100 608 612 18 |SHIDA
100 209 981 57 I[MURATA
100 157 952 20 | KURIYAMA
100 845 243 66 | TANAKA
100 210 066 45 |KISHIDA
100 111 642 76 |[HATTA
100 106 389 61 HORI

Last Name

First Name
Keisuke
Yudai
Shono
Koudai
Nozomi
Taiki
Kenta
Touya
Yoshiki
Kounosuke
Kouiji
Ryoya
Gouta
Katsuhisa
Kazuki
Rusia
Junpei
Nozomi
Masaya
Takumi
Seidai
Ryo
Takumi
Shota
Hibiki
Yoshifumi
Kaito
Daichi
Naohiro
Eita

Ryuki
Seiji
Hiroaki
Shih Feng
Taisei
Ryusei
Yuki
Kazuki
Shunta
Takeshi
Tomoya

Koki

JICF International Track Cup

Communiqué - 13

Country Team

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
TPE
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

NIFS Kanoya-C

Kansai Unibersity

Doshisha University

Kyoto Sangyo University-B
Kyoto Sangyo University-B
Kyoto Sangyo University-A
Kyoto Sangyo University-A
Asahi University-B

Asahi University-A

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Nippon Sport Science University-A
Nippon Sport Science University-A
Waseda University-B
Waseda University-A
Waseda University-A

Rikkyo University

Rikkyo University

Meisei University-B

Nihon University-B

Nihon University-B

Nihon University-A

Tokyo University-C

Tokyo University-B

Tokyo University-B

Tokyo University-A

Tokyo University-A

Chuo University

Chuo University

Keio University

Keio University

Juntendo University
University of Tsukuba
University of Tsukuba
Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
Waseda University-B

Asahi University-B

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Asahi University-A

NIFS Kanoya-B

NIFS Kanoya-A

Nihon University-A

Ciel Bleu Kanoya

Gender
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